OM.TW
WWW.
WWW

1 2
3
Table 3. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
BAT54 series - plastic surface-mounted package; 3 leads SOT23
Table 4. Marking codes
Type number Marking code[1]
BAT54 L4*
BAT54A *V3
BAT54C *W1
BAT54S *V4
OM.TW      WWW.100
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.10
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y
© Nexperia B.V. 2017. All rights reservedBAT54_SER All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers.
Product data sheet Rev. 5 — 5 October 2012 2 of 11WWW.10
Nexperia BAT54 series